MODEL: BLACK CHAMPION EXECUTIVE - ELITE - DUAL

v2 Jan 09




1
2
3
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1
1
1

WN = O

15
16
17
18
19
2
21
2
pA]
24
%5

27

MODEL: BLACK CHAMPION EXECUTIVE - ELITE - DUAL v2 Jan 09
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART No ITEM DESCRIPTION PART No

BODY-CAST 460 PUSH BLACK 511110 48  SCREW MC ZP PHD POZ!I M5X16 FSCPLO1
SCREW TAPTITE 3/8X1-1/8 L0108-034 49  WASHER FLAT ZP M8X19X1.6 FWAPLO8
FLAP-CATCHER SILVER  460/06 515041 50  BUSHHALF REARAXLE PUSH 502110
FLAP-CATCHER RED 460/06 515042 51 CLAMP-REAR AXLE PLATE ZP 502100Z
HANDLE-LOWER RH BLACK 514022 52  CONROD 460/06 ZP GOLD 512140Z
BAR-1/4"X345MM ZP 460/06 515000Z 53  SPRING-CONROD 460 507005
SPRING-GRASS FLAP 507060 54  HEIGHT ADJ CLEVIS PIN L1835-175
HANDLE-LOWER LH BLACK 514017 55  WASHER STARLOCK M6 PUSHON FIX L0135-015
BOLT HT ZP M8X25 SET SCREW FBOPL25 56  WASHER FLAT ZP M6X16X1.2 FWAPL06
NUT NYLOC ZP M8 FNLPLO8 57  CROSSBRACE 460/02 PUSH ZP 502150Z
HANDLE-UPPER PUSH BLACK 514052 58  SPAT-WHEEL 200MM GOLD 460/06 512174
GRIP-HANDLE PVC 340MM 2006 514063
LEVER-HANDLE LOCK ASSY 460/06 514005
COVER NUT PE BLK M8 L0135-034 60  DISC ASSY-460 NO FIN 2 BLADE 503030

61 DISC-CUTTING 460/02 BLACK 503025
THROTTLE CTRL 1250MM T-BAR 504105 62  BLADE-460/530 FLAIL FERRO-PHOS 2004008
NUT NYLOC ZP M5 FNLPLO5 63  BOLT DISC BLADE 3/8"UNC GR.5 FBOPL106
BOLT ZP M6X55 ENG FBOPL13 64  WAVEWASHER L0115-002
ZONE START-ASSY BLACK 512149 65  WASHER "D" DISC BLADE ZP L1906-065
CAP-ELLIPTICAL HANDLE NO SLOTS 514025 66  NUT NYLOC ZP 3/8 UNC FNLPL40
HANDLE-ELLIPTICAL 572MM BLACK 514047 67  BOSS-SINTERED DISC 25MM 503010
BOLT ZP M8X85 ENG FBOPLS82 68 WOODRUFFE KEY #605 3/16X5/8 L0135-040
NUT NYLOC ZP M6 FNLPLO6 69  WASHER-DISC SUPPORT 530 BLACK 503017B
HUBCAP-SMALL PLASTIC BLACK 11830-007
WASHER STARLOCK M5 PUSHON FIX L0135-014
BADGE-LOGO LAWNMASTER 200915 71 WASHER SPRING SC 3/8 FWABLA40

72  BOLT HT SC 3/8X1-1/4" UNF SET FBOBLO4
STOP-ROPE L0200-145
WHEEL BEARING 1/2" BORE L1830-008 90  ADAPTOR-MOTOR MACH + DRILL BLK L0200-258
AXLE-FRONT ASSY 460 502055 91 ADAPTOR-C/SHAFT VICTA  460/06 513005
AXLE-FRONT WA 460 ZP 502050Z 92  SCREW CAPSCREW SKT HD M8X35 FSCPL60
BUSH SPLIT-AXLE 507000
CLAMP-FRONT AXLE PLATE ZP 5022402
SCREW TAPTITE M5X12 HEX HD ZP L0108-027 100 CATCHER CMPL 460 PUSH SIL TOP 515031
WHEEL-200MM+BRGS GOLD 460/06 512166 100 CATCHER CMPL 460 PUSH RED TOP 515032

101 TOP-CATCHERSILVER  460/06 515010
WHEEL DUST COVER METAL L1830-003 101 TOP-CATCHER RED 460/06 515011
WASHER INT-T-LOCK ZP 1/2" FWAPL86 102 BASE-CATCHER BLACK  460/02 505020
NUT NYLOC ZP THIN 1/2" UNF L0111-050 103 SCREEN-CATCHER GOLD  460/06 515018
AXLE-REAR & HGT ADJ 460 PUSH 502135 104 RIVET AVEX4.8MM  1.0-10.0 FRIPLO6
AXLE-REAR WA 460 ZP 502060Z 105 SCREW MC ZP PHD POZI M5X40 FSCPLOS
HEIGHT ADJ ASSY 460/530 2002 502125 106 WASHER FLAT ZP M5X12.5X1.2 FWAPL30
KNOB-HEIGHT ADJ 460 2002 502130
SCREW BUTTON HD SOCKET M5X16 FSCPL56
QUADRANT-460/530 CHROME 502170C




